CATALOGUE
magnetic technologies for molecular biology
Contents
About us
1.0 Magnetic beads
Magnetic beads for molecular biology
ExtraMag Beads
LibPrep Beads

•	Plasmid DNA purification
•	Purification of PCR products
Features:
•	Superparamagnetic particles with
high magnetization
•	Easy to resuspend
•	High nucleic acids capacity
•	Fast and simple protocols
•	For manual and automatic use
•	Compatible with automatic
stations (KingFisher Flex,
Freedom EVO® or analogous)
•	Ideal option for COVID-19 PCR
sample preparation (see р.16-20)
Pack size, ml REF Price, € net
50 MB-EM-50 130
100 MB-EM-100 235
500 MB-EM-500 940
1000 MB-EM-1000 1700
Magnetic beads for molecular biology
7
* Can be supplied in any concentration (up to 200 mg/ml) on request
** Depends on the isolation conditions

LibPrep Beads
for size-selective DNA extraction
LibPrep magnetic beads are designed for size-selective
isolation of DNA fragments.
Application:
•	Preparation of DNA libraries for
next generation sequencing (NGS)
•	Purification of PCR products
Features:
•	High selectivity
•	Fast and simple protocols
•	Compatible with different types
of automatic stations for the
isolation of nucleic acids
Pack size, ml REF Price, € net
50 MB-LP-50 220
100 MB-LP-100 400
500 MB-LP-500 1600
1000 MB-LP-1000 2880
9
Magnetic beads for molecular biology
* Depends on the isolation conditions; magnetic rack is recommended
Specifications

•	Immobilization of primary amines
using carbodiimide as cross-linker
•	Immobilization of proteins and
peptides
•	Immobilization of amino-modified
oligonucleotides
Features:
•	Superparamagnetic particles with
high magnetization
•	High density of carboxyl groups
on the surface
•	Reduced nonspecific sorption
•	Fast and simple protocols
Pack size, ml REF Price, € net
5 MB-EMC-5 50
10 MB-EMC-10 85
50 MB-EMC-50 340
100 MB-EMC-100 615
11
Magnetic beads for molecular biology
* Can be supplied in any concentration (up to 200 mg/ml) on request
** Depends on the isolation conditions; magnetic rack is recommended

peptides
•	C-terminal coupling of peptides
•	Covalent binding of aldehydes or
ketones
•	Covalent binding of carbohydrates,
glycoproteins and glycolipids
Features:
•	Superparamagnetic particles with
high magnetization
•	High density of amino groups on
the surface
•	Reduced nonspecific sorption
•	Fast and simple protocols
Pack size, ml REF Price, € net
5 MB-EMA-5 20
10 MB-EMA-10 40
50 MB-EMA-50 150
100 MB-EMA-100 270
13
Magnetic beads for molecular biology
* Can be supplied in any concentration (up to 200 mg/ml) on request
** Depends on the isolation conditions; magnetic rack is recommended